



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 42296 of 2024

Ibrahim Alias Mohd Ibrahim And 3 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)

:

Mashhood Abbas

Counsel for Opposite Party(s)

:

G.A.

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE TEJ PRATAP TIWARI, J.

1. Case called out in the revised list. None appeared.
2. As there is a resolution of the Bar Association regarding no adverse order, therefore, list this matter as fresh on **27.11.2025**.

(Tej Pratap Tiwari,J.)

October 27, 2025
Manoj